MAPFRE SA

MAPFRE SA

ISIN: ES0124244E34

Overview

2024/04/30 17:30:00

Price
2.276 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

WKN:

0.44% (0.01)

ES0124244E34
MAP

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

EUR
Financial
Stock

6,932 EUR

IBEX 35

2.228 EUR (15,000)
2.324 EUR (15,000)
2.296 EUR

2.262 EUR

2.262 EUR

2.266 EUR

2.262 EUR

6,673

15,094.33
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/29 =
2024/04/26 g
2024/04/26 =
2024/04/19 ]
2024/04/15 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=129796959,157078218,26727518
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=ES0124244E34&ID_NOTATION=39894616
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=ES0124244E34&ID_NOTATION=39894616
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a1d0455a2b5834af84e6966da31a80fff8690c44fbf57435394baf75865dd73a&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e79419dbf10a2557b&time=1714586429&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ab104e9c87c1d7995de3d30f5267b72b88dc267745061a969d832ef58778d107&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c294ed401a6caef1b&time=1714586429&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=99945154b9ac94b38ccffd0cb2354ad8a8cdc258ec75f1f4849c5450522df873&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ec91d6e284a37415f&time=1714586429&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f9acea6d780c1899a9d21ec22d56e1933f83a3bf4cc8c3fbcaa890dd9408dd54&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=40d41b1c539f5d1e8&time=1714586429&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fd93b102fa81b5a055785eab608cd8ccb7a6cfb9ef4a62022870bb6dda680eba&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9e33fe86137d8cd4f&time=1714586429&tool=RSC

MAPFRE SA

Details

2024/04/30 17:30:00

Price
2.276 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

0.44% (0.01)

ISIN ES0124244E34
Symbol MAP
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security Stock
type
Market cap 6,932 EUR
(m)
Benchmark IBEX 35
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.228 EUR (15,000)
Ask (Ask size) 2.324 EUR (15,000)
Open 2.296 EUR
High 2.262 EUR
Low 2.262 EUR
Close (prev. day) 2.266 EUR
VWAP 2.262 EUR
Volume (pcs) 6,673
Trading volume 15,094.33
Number of trades 1
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +16.36% +24.90% +25.77%
Perf (abs.) +0.32 +0.45 +0.46
Beta 0.70 0.73 0.80
Volatility  19.73 17.74 21.08

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for MAPFRE SA

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05 2.278 EUR
04/30

Tradegate 2024/ 16:54 2.26 EUR
04/30

Stuttgart 2024/ 10:30 2.216 EUR
04/30

Munich 2024/ 08:03 2.286 EUR
04/30

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30 2.276 EUR

Sy

2.274 EUR (0)
2.258 EUR (0

)
2.077 EUR (21,769)
1.976 EUR (8,840)
2.380 EUR (2024/04/04)
1.921 EUR (2024/02/14)
2.380 EUR (2024/04/04)
1.767 EUR (2023/07/06)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.00 3

0.14 9

0.00 5

0.00 1

0.02 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=39894616
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457662
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=70573735
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16009888
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16009887

MAPFRE SA

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BME Continuous Market

04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
03/27

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

08:11

08:37

14:30

17:44

17:44

19:31

08:04

17:35

2.264 EUR 0.00

2.264 EUR 0.00

251USD 0.00

2.25EUR 0.00

2.25EUR 0.00

2.25EUR 0.00

2.278 EUR 0.00

2.262 EUR 6.48

1,107

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351423651
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16009889
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17891822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210003
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210003
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906728
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906728
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16009886
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16016204
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8407826

MAPFRE SA

Company profile

Company Logo

MAPFRE

Contact Details
MAPFRE SA

Carretera de Pozuelo, 52 - 28222

Majadahonda

Telefon: +34-91-581-23-18
Fax: +34-91-581-11-34

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Antonio Huertas
Mejias

Alfredo Castelo
Marin

Eva Piera

Fernando Mata
Verdejo

Jose Luis Gurtubay

José Manuel
Inchausti Perez

Maria Luisa
Gordillo

Angel Luis Davila

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Ana Isabel Fernandez
Alvarez

Francisco José Marco
Orenes

Maria del Pilar
Perales Viscasillas

Antonio Gémez Ciria

Antonio Miguel-
Romero de Olano

Catalina Minarro
Brugarolas

Eduardo de Lema

Fernando Mata
Verdejo

Francesco Vanni
d'Archirafi

José Manuel Inchausti
Pérez

Maria Amparo
Jiménez Urgal

Maria Leticia de
Freitas Costa

Maria Elena Sanz Isla

Rosa Maria Garcia
Garcia

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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